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Mortgage Loan Originators 
 

ARIZONA 
 

NAME MLO # LOCATION TELEPHONE EMAIL 
 

Patrick Anderman 2316303 CityScape (602) 797-3695 panderman@westernalliancebank.com 

Ana Melissa Brenes 1084952 Biltmore (602) 797-3648 mbrenes@westernalliancebank.com 

Jamie Sue Davis 1741034 Tucson Campbell (520) 322-7738 jdavis@westernalliancebank.com 

Lisa Suellen Heintz 1119540 Tucson Campbell (520) 784-6048 lheintz@westernalliancebank.com 

Kathy Jane Johnson 1116383 Tucson Williams Centre (520) 322-7733 kjohnson@westernalliancebank.com 

Cyndy Joseph 1116534 Biltmore (480) 609-2907 cjoseph@westernalliancebank.com 

Charles Nelson 1741036 Gilbert (480) 867-4789 cnelson@westernalliancebank.com 

Elvia Granillo Nelson 1116040 Tucson Williams Centre (520) 322-7756 enelson@westernalliancebank.com 

Maricela Perez 2562611 Tucson Williams Centre (520) 784-6071 mperez@westernalliancebank.com 

Eve Shepherd 2527791 CityScape (480) 694-0849 eve.shepherd@westernalliancebank.com 

Sergio Tangassi 1313734 Chandler (480) 867-4792 stangassi@westernalliancebank.com 

Mario Velasquez 1116560 CityScape (602) 386-2308 mvelasquez@westernalliancebank.com 

 

CALIFORNIA 
 

NAME MLO # LOCATION TELEPHONE EMAIL 
 

Jacqueline Ann Colangelo 1590256 La Mesa (619) 233-2540 jcolangelo@westernalliancebank.com 

Martha A. De La Rosa 679705 San Diego (619) 233-2516 adelarosa@westernalliancebank.com 

Natalie Do 812937 Beverly Hills (310) 623-8903 ndo@westernalliancebank.com 

Neil J. Fritts 594937 La Mesa (619) 233-2541 nfritts@westernalliancebank.com 

Catherine Lynn Galusha 1234209 San Jose (408) 556-8647 cathy.galusha@westernalliancebank.com 

Dale Marie Greene Golden 644681 Oakland (510) 899-7536 dale.golden@westernalliancebank.com 

Gary Hernandez 1959224 Beverly Hills (310) 623-8904 gary.hernandez@westernalliancebank.com 
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CALIFORNIA CONT. 
 

NAME MLO # LOCATION TELEPHONE EMAIL 
 

Jennifer Hull 2315540 San Diego (858) 523-4672 jhull@westernalliancebank.com 

Dean Indot 2552421 Beverly Hills (310) 623-8905 dindot@westernalliancebank.com 

Donna Fay Jackson 809612 San Diego (858) 523-4632 djackson@westernalliancebank.com 

Sam Kang 1016307 Beverly Hills (310) 623-8908 sam.kang@westernalliancebank.com 

Vince Kingsley 698278 San Diego (858) 259-5303 vkingsley@westernalliancebank.com 

Margaret Elizabeth Lowell 644679 Oakland (510) 899-7564 mlowell@westernalliancebank.com 

Mistie Dawn McDougall 698275 San Diego (858) 523-4641 mmcdougall@westernalliancebank.com 

Sean O’Neill 2575125 Carlsbad (760) 444-8401 sean.oneill@westernalliancebank.com 

Adam Silverman 355117 Beverly Hills (310) 926-5014 asilverman@westernalliancebank.com 

Dorothy Tevik-Wood 2350445 Kearny Mesa (619) 233-2533 dtevik-wood@westernalliancebank.com 

 

NEVADA 
 

NAME MLO # LOCATION TELEPHONE EMAIL 
 

Jonathan Andreoni 794219 Las Vegas (702) 580-3909 jonathan.andreoni@westernalliancebank.com 

Anson Aninao 1410617 Reno (775) 824-4361 aaninao@westernalliancebank.com 

Jonathan Dedeaux 338261 Las Vegas (725) 281-5147 jon.dedeaux@westernalliancebank.com 

Nadine Garcia-Valdivia 592633 West Sahara (702) 252-6134 ngarcia-valdivia@westernalliancebank.com 

Ardita Kepuska Zajmi 1462382 Reno (775) 824-4357 arditakepuska.zajmi@westernalliancebank.com 

Maria A. Marcin 1960798 Carson City (775) 886-6920 mmarcin@westernalliancebank.com 

Beatriz Mazon 2577756 West Sahara (725) 281-5107 beatriz.mazon@westernalliancebank.com 

Robert Mendoza 1614339 Reno (775) 886-6920 robert.mendoza@westernalliancebank.com 

Angela Dee Rowan 1188841 Fallon (775) 770-2424 angela.rowan@westernalliancebank.com 

Patricia (Sunshine) Diane 
Simmons-Dick 457700 Mesquite (702) 346-6600 ssimmons@westernalliancebank.com 
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NEVADA CONT. 
 

NAME MLO # LOCATION TELEPHONE EMAIL 
 

Audrey Slobe 1269046 Carson City (775) 886-6911 audrey.slobe@westernalliancebank.com 

 
 

mailto:audrey.slobe@westernalliancebank.com

